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GERMA 127

outdoor wall and ceiling light, single-headed, T26, silver-grey, for 1xT8

1200mm lamp, max. 36 W

Article number

Light distribution type 1
Light distribution type 3
Feed-in capability

LBS code

Lamp

Lampholder / Socket
Number of light sources
Lamp included

Length

Width

Height

Net weight

Gross weight

Voltage

Max. wattage
Protection class
IP-rating

Material

Colour

Way of mounting
Energy efficiency class
fastCalcEnabled
ranking

Catalogue page

234101

Direct
Axis-symmetric
No

T26

T26

G13

1

No

126.5 cm

9.2cm

9.9 cm

2.246 kg

2.411 kg

230 ~50 Volts

36 Watt

I

IP 65

Plastic PC/acrylic
grey

Surface ceiling mounting
A++

No

1

BIG WHITE 2017: 668

The functional GERMA 127 wall and ceiling light is outfitted with a
diffuser, which is secured with stainless steel clips, and provides a
pleasant distribution of light. Designed for use with long-lasting, energy
saving, T8 fluorescent tubes, the luminaire is available in single or
double row variations; thanks to its built-in ballasts, the luminaire
comes ready for direct connection to 230V mains supply.
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